
Rank Sinclair Cat First Name Last Name State Age Team/Club BW Snatch CJ Total Date

1 317.659 81kg Jonathan Dela Cruz NV 20 Las Vegas Barbell 80.20 117 143 260 6/29/22
2 317.470 81kg Calvin Barcena AZ 20 Alee Athletics 79.10 112 146 258 6/29/22
3 293.584 96kg Spencer Dent UT 18 Zion Barbell 95.37 120 140 260 10/8/22
4 289.290 89kg James Wollum AZ 19 Fifty-One Fifty Weightlifting Club 86.00 104 141 245 10/8/22
5 287.275 73kg Kolbi Montoya NM 18 Strength Academy Weightlifting 72.75 98 125 223 10/30/22
6 286.491 73kg Jacob Gravo NV 19 Las Vegas Barbell 70.86 97 122 219 6/28/22
7 277.406 96kg Zachary White AZ 19 Performance One Weightlifting 94.72 110 135 245 6/30/22
8 276.784 73kg Kolbi Montoya NM 18 Strength Academy Weightlifting 71.67 93 120 213 6/28/22
9 276.046 +102kg Aleki Manutai NV 16 Average Broz Gymnasium 108.55 115 141 256 6/27/22

10 266.034 81kg Charlie Tetrault NM 19 Miller Weightlifting 74.30 94 115 209 6/29/22
11 257.657 96kg Cody Walker AZ 20 Unattached 90.25 96 127 223 10/9/22
12 248.508 89kg Timothy Terrones AZ 15 Performance One Weightlifting 81.45 90 115 205 12/3/22
13 248.387 73kg Joseph Miser UT 17 Unattached 72.22 87 105 192 6/27/22
14 247.741 +89kg Johnny Barrios AZ 15 WestFit Weightlifting 117.40 102 133 235 10/15/22
15 245.982 67kg Lincoln Dana UT 15 Zion Barbell 61.10 76 95 171 6/26/22
16 244.356 67kg DeMarcus Sanchez AZ 16 Perception Weightlifting 66.70 75 105 180 6/27/22
17 237.619 61kg Gabriel Kwan AZ 18 Olympia Weightlifting 61.00 75 90 165 10/15/22
18 223.110 55kg William Drake NM 14 Martin Brock 51.71 61 76 137 10/30/22
19 216.889 67kg Jimmy Couvelis AZ 19 Unattached 63.65 65 90 155 10/8/22
20 211.177 67kg Nathan Culler AZ 16 Power & Grace Performance 67.00 68 88 156 10/15/22
21 210.352 61kg Antonino Micela AZ 14 Performance One Weightlifting 58.60 60 82 142 6/26/22
22 200.924 61kg Flynn King NM 14 High Desert Athletic Club 59.43 61 76 137 10/30/22
23 194.734 55kg Maddux Hernandez NV 14 Calavera Barbell 53.60 55 68 123 10/8/22
24 189.447 61kg Finn Malouf UT 13 Team Unaffiliated II 59.97 55 75 130 6/25/22
25 184.338 61kg Dylan Hostallero AZ 14 Unattached 58.97 55 70 125 6/26/22

1 276.046 +102kg Aleki Manutai NV 16 Average Broz Gymnasium 108.55 115 141 256 6/27/22
2 248.508 89kg Timothy Terrones AZ 15 Performance One Weightlifting 81.45 90 115 205 12/3/22
3 248.387 73kg Joseph Miser UT 17 Unattached 72.22 87 105 192 6/27/22
4 247.741 +89kg Johnny Barrios AZ 15 WestFit Weightlifting 117.40 102 133 235 10/15/22
5 245.982 67kg Lincoln Dana UT 15 Zion Barbell 61.10 76 95 171 6/26/22
6 244.356 67kg DeMarcus Sanchez AZ 16 Perception Weightlifting 66.70 75 105 180 6/27/22
7 223.110 55kg William Drake NM 14 Martin Brock 51.71 61 76 137 10/30/22
8 211.177 67kg Nathan Culler AZ 16 Power & Grace Performance 67.00 68 88 156 10/15/22
9 210.352 61kg Antonino Micela AZ 14 Performance One Weightlifting 58.60 60 82 142 6/26/22

10 200.924 61kg Flynn King NM 14 High Desert Athletic Club 59.43 61 76 137 10/30/22
11 194.734 55kg Maddux Hernandez NV 14 Calavera Barbell 53.60 55 68 123 10/8/22
12 189.447 61kg Finn Malouf UT 13 Team Unaffiliated II 59.97 55 75 130 6/25/22
13 184.338 61kg Dylan Hostallero AZ 14 Unattached 58.97 55 70 125 6/26/22
14 182.895 61kg Parker Belnap UT 14 Zion Barbell 61.00 62 65 127 10/8/22
15 182.268 89kg Camden Staffieri AZ 14 Power & Grace Performance 82.15 68 83 151 6/26/22
16 173.913 67kg Reid Jones NM 15 Calavera Barbell 66.61 58 70 128 6/26/22
17 168.833 73kg Merari Perez UT 15 P1 Barbell 67.24 55 70 125 10/8/22
18 153.402 67kg Dylan McCullough AZ 14 Performance One Weightlifting 66.70 50 63 113 10/15/22
19 151.613 32kg Maui Mason AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 31.09 25 32 57 12/1/22
20 148.252 73kg Maddox Rios Bruner NM 15 Strength Academy Weightlifting 69.48 50 62 112 10/30/22
21 141.113 36kg Jordan Hernandez NV 11 Calavera Barbell 35.90 26 36 62 10/8/22
22 140.737 49kg Benson Baker AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 48.50 36 46 82 6/25/22
23 139.603 81kg Carlos Wendler NM 15 Las Cruces Weightlifting 79.84 53 61 114 10/30/22
24 134.611 55kg Caleb Hanchett AZ 13 Power & Grace Performance 54.40 38 48 86 10/15/22
25 128.684 32kg Ethan Dana UT 11 Zion Barbell 30.31 19 28 47 6/25/22
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1 248.508 89kg Timothy Terrones AZ 15 Performance One Weightlifting 81.45 90 115 205 12/3/22
2 247.741 +89kg Johnny Barrios AZ 15 WestFit Weightlifting 117.40 102 133 235 10/15/22
3 245.982 67kg Lincoln Dana UT 15 Zion Barbell 61.10 76 95 171 6/26/22
4 223.110 55kg William Drake NM 14 Martin Brock 51.71 61 76 137 10/30/22
5 210.352 61kg Antonino Micela AZ 14 Performance One Weightlifting 58.60 60 82 142 6/26/22
6 200.924 61kg Flynn King NM 14 High Desert Athletic Club 59.43 61 76 137 10/30/22
7 194.734 55kg Maddux Hernandez NV 14 Calavera Barbell 53.60 55 68 123 10/8/22
8 189.447 61kg Finn Malouf UT 13 Team Unaffiliated II 59.97 55 75 130 6/25/22
9 184.338 61kg Dylan Hostallero AZ 14 Unattached 58.97 55 70 125 6/26/22

10 182.895 61kg Parker Belnap UT 14 Zion Barbell 61.00 62 65 127 10/8/22
11 182.268 89kg Camden Staffieri AZ 14 Power & Grace Performance 82.15 68 83 151 6/26/22
12 173.913 67kg Reid Jones NM 15 Calavera Barbell 66.61 58 70 128 6/26/22
13 168.833 73kg Merari Perez UT 15 P1 Barbell 67.24 55 70 125 10/8/22
14 153.402 67kg Dylan McCullough AZ 14 Performance One Weightlifting 66.70 50 63 113 10/15/22
15 151.613 32kg Maui Mason AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 31.09 25 32 57 12/1/22
16 148.252 73kg Maddox Rios Bruner NM 15 Strength Academy Weightlifting 69.48 50 62 112 10/30/22
17 141.113 36kg Jordan Hernandez NV 11 Calavera Barbell 35.90 26 36 62 10/8/22
18 140.737 49kg Benson Baker AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 48.50 36 46 82 6/25/22
19 139.603 81kg Carlos Wendler NM 15 Las Cruces Weightlifting 79.84 53 61 114 10/30/22
20 134.611 55kg Caleb Hanchett AZ 13 Power & Grace Performance 54.40 38 48 86 10/15/22
21 128.684 32kg Ethan Dana UT 11 Zion Barbell 30.31 19 28 47 6/25/22
22 110.298 61kg Caden McCraw AZ 14 Power & Grace Performance 58.10 32 42 74 10/15/22
23 108.860 39kg Matthew Parento NV 9 Calavera Barbell 39.00 21 31 52 6/25/22
24 108.296 67kg Carson Pace UT 13 Zion Barbell 67.00 35 45 80 10/8/22
25 103.942 49kg Fred Lee NV 12 Calavera Barbell 48.92 26 35 61 6/25/22

1 189.447 61kg Finn Malouf UT 13 Team Unaffiliated II 59.97 55 75 130 6/25/22
2 151.613 32kg Maui Mason AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 31.09 25 32 57 12/1/22
3 141.113 36kg Jordan Hernandez NV 11 Calavera Barbell 35.90 26 36 62 10/8/22
4 140.737 49kg Benson Baker AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 48.50 36 46 82 6/25/22
5 134.611 55kg Caleb Hanchett AZ 13 Power & Grace Performance 54.40 38 48 86 10/15/22
6 128.684 32kg Ethan Dana UT 11 Zion Barbell 30.31 19 28 47 6/25/22
7 108.860 39kg Matthew Parento NV 9 Calavera Barbell 39.00 21 31 52 6/25/22
8 108.296 67kg Carson Pace UT 13 Zion Barbell 67.00 35 45 80 10/8/22
9 103.942 49kg Fred Lee NV 12 Calavera Barbell 48.92 26 35 61 6/25/22

10 98.824 44kg Matthew Parento NV 9 Calavera Barbell 41.40 22 28 50 10/8/22
11 87.675 55kg Dexter Klingler AZ 12 Power & Grace Performance 53.13 25 30 55 6/25/22
12 78.124 32kg Dominic Sanchez AZ 8 Perception Weightlifting 28.00 10 16 26 10/15/22
13 73.529 44kg Mitchell Jolly AZ 11 Power & Grace Performance 40.00 16 20 36 10/15/22
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